0400055884

(R	equestor's Name)	1
(Ac	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	_	
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·····		

100082602741

12/26/06--01051--017 **60.00

FILED 2006 DEC 26 PM 12: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

We ge

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

I

ł

SUBJECT: Southern Marketing Group, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Julius E. Thomas	5, Jr. Name of Person)	
Southern Marketing	g Group Firm/Company)	
112 Third St SW		TAL
Winter Haven, FL	(Address) - 33880	TALLAHASS
(City/	State and Zip Code)	E PH
For further information concerning this matter, please of	call:	2: 10 DRIDA
Julius E. Thomas, Jr. (Name of Person)	at (<u>863</u>) <u>292</u> . (Area Code & Daytim	-9792
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 2015 Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	n ations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Southern Marketing Group, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 5/31/06 and assigned document number 106000055884

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

to remove Robert H. Sabel as a Manager/Member

	2005 DEC 26 PH 12: 10 SECFETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA	
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member Julius E. Thomas, Jr. Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00